
Wed 5th May Thur 6th May Fri 7th May

9:00am Economics (50mins) English Lang (2hrs 30)

Start Applied Science (TBC) Maths (2hrs)

13:15pm Sociology (1hr 30) Drama  (2hrs15) BTEC ICT (2hrs)

Start Maths (2hrs)

Mon 10th May Tues 11th May Wed 12th May Thur 13th May Fri 14th May

9:00am English Lit (3hrs) Psychology (2hrs)    History P1  (1hr 45) Prod Design (1hr 30) History P2  (1hr 45)

Start Maths AEA (3hrs) Law  (1hr)

Drama (45mins)

13:00pm BTEC Business (2hrs) Maths P3 (2hrs) GCSE Maths Re-sit GCSE Maths Re-sit GCSE Maths Re-sit

Start Geography (1hr 30)

Mon 17th May Tues 18th May Wed 19th May Thur 20th May Fri 21st May

9:00am Biology P1 - (2hrs) Chemistry P1 (1hr 30) Biology P2 - (2hrs)

Start Business (1hr)    

13:00pm Accounting (1hr40) Chemistry P2 (1hr30)

Start Physics (1hr)
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